sink with two drainboards
EG03.68   Rev. 02/25
Catalog Specification Sheet N
o.
EG03.68
Laboratory Sinks – Tw
o-Com
partm

100 Industrial Boulevard, Clayton, DE 19938-8903 USA
Phone: 302-653-3000 • 800-441-8440 • Fax: 302-653-2065
Certifications / Approvals
Options / Accessories
316 stainless construction
Stainless crossbracing
Faucets
Drains
Custom sizes
* “R” indicates drainboard is located at the right end of the unit, and “L” indicates drainboard is at the left end.
BOWL DIMENSIONS DRAINBOARD OVERALL DIMENSIONS
	   width		    length			     length		     width		      length
model #	 in.	 mm	 in.	 mm	 quantity	 in.	 mm	 in.	 mm	 in.	 mm
SSC-2430-2	 24˝	 610	 15˝	 381	 0	        -	 	 28˝	 711	 34˝	 864
SSC-2430-2-18R or L *	 24˝	 610	 15˝	 381	 1	 18˝	 457	 28˝	 711	 50˝	 1270
SSC-2430-2-18	 24˝	 610	 15˝	 381	 2	 18˝	 457	 28˝	 711	 66˝	 1676
SSC-2436-2	 24˝	 610	 18˝	 457	 0	        -	 	 28˝	 711	 40˝	 1016
SSC-2436-2-18R or L *	 24˝	 610	 18˝	 457	 1	 18˝	 457	 28˝	 711	 56˝	 1422
SSC-2436-2-18	 24˝	 610	 18˝	 457	 2	 18˝	 457	 28˝	 711	 72˝	 1829
SSC-2442-2	 24˝	 610	 21˝	 533	 0	        -	 	 28˝	 711	 46˝	 1168
SSC-2442-2-24R or L *	 24˝	 610	 21˝	 533	 1	 24˝	 610	 28˝	 711	 68˝	 1727
SSC-2442-2-24	 24˝	 610	 21˝	 533	 2	 24˝	 610	 28˝	 711	 90˝	 2286
SSC-2460-2	 24˝	 610	 30˝	 762	 0	        -	 	 28˝	 711	 64˝	 1626
SSC-2460-2-24R or L *	 24˝	 610	 30˝	 762	 1	 24˝	 610	 28˝	 711	 86˝	 2184
SSC-2460-2-24	 24˝	 610	 30˝	 762	 2	 24˝	 610	 28˝	 711	 108˝	 2743
SSC-2472-2	 24˝	 610	 36˝	 914	 0	        -	 	 28˝	 711	 76˝	 1930
SSC-2472-2-24R or L *	 24˝	 610	 36˝	 914	 1	 24˝	 610	 28˝	 711	 98˝	 2489
SSC-2472-2-24	 24˝	 610	 36˝	 914	 2	 24˝	 610	 28˝	 711	 120˝	 3048
Ca
ta
lo
g